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COMPLIANCE PATH CHOSEN:

PERSCRIPTIVE METHOD AS PER
SECTION 9.36.2-9.36.4 of BCBC

GAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 52, BLOCK Q, PLAN 24319, DISTRICT LOT 1058, NEW WEST DISTRICT
HEATING:
N IN-FLOOR RADIANT HEAT WITH
HRV SYSTEM FOR VENTILATION

(PASSIVE AIR INLET FOR SECONDARY SUITE)
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PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
LOT #1 @ BALLANTRAE COURT
PORT MOODY, B.C.
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5 /ORK: SHALL COY
COLUMBIA BUILDING
4 LL CONCRETE WORK 5
34231 LATEST EDITION
o - TE STRENGTH AT 26 DAYS, MIN. |5 MPa, AND 20 MPa FOR FLOORS,
2 MPa FOR GARAGE SLABS.
130 5bm
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W SEAT MUST BE RAISED AT LEAST 0.5m OFF FLOOR.

CLIMATE ZONE 4

THESE PLANS CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS IN THE
B.C. BUILDING CODE 2018.

TOORA HOME PLANS
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LOT #1 @ BALLANTRAE COURT
PORT MOODY, B.C.
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COMPLIANCE PATH CHOSEN:

PERSCRIPTIVE METHOD AS PER
SECTION 9.36.2-9.36.4 of BCBC
HEATING:
IN-FLOOR RADIANT HEAT WITH

HRV SYSTEM FOR VENTILATION
(PASSIVE AR INLET FOR SECONDARY SUITE)
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OPEN PATIO AREA 40 5Q. FT.
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THESE PLANS CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS IN THE
B.C. BUILDING CODE 2018,

TOORA HOME PLANS

TEL: (604) 951-4343 ADDRESS:
FAX: (604) 95 1-4373 12968 - 107th AVE
EMAIL: toorahomes@gmall.com SURREY, B.C. V3T 2E9

PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
LOT #1 @ BALLANTRAE COURT
PORT MOODY, B.C
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COMPLIANCE PATH CHOSEN:
PERSCRIPTIVE METHOD AS PER
ON 9.36.2-9.36.4 of BCBC
HEATING:
IN-FLOOR RADIANT HEAT WITH
HRV SYSTEM FOR VENTILATION
(PASSIVE AR INLET FOR SECONDARY SUITE)

CLIMATE ZONE 4

THESE PLANS CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS IN THE
B.C. BUILDING CODE 2018.

TOORA HOME PLANS

TEL: (604) 951-4343 ADDRESS.
FAX: (604) 951-4373 12968 - 107th AVE
EMAIL: toorahomes@gmail.com SURREY, B.C. V3T 2E9

PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
LOT #1 @ BALLANTRAE COURT
PORT MOODY, B.C
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COMPLIANCE PATH CHOSEN:
PERSCRIPTIVE METHOD AS PER
SECTION 9.36.2-9.36.4 of BCBC
HEATING:

IN-FLOOR RADIANT HEAT WITH
HRV SYSTEM FOR VENTILATION
(PASSIVE AR INLET FOR SECONDARY SUITE)

CLIMATE ZONE 4

THESE PLANS CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS IN THE
B.C. BUILDING CODE 2018.

TOORA HOME PLANS
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COMPLIANCE PATH CHOSEN:
PERSCRIPTIVE METHOD AS PER
SECTION 9.36.2-9.36.4 of BCBC

HEATING:
IN-FLOOR RADIANT HEAT WITH
HRV SYSTEM FOR VENTILATION
(PASSIVE AR INLET FOR SECONDARY SUITE)

CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS
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CLIMATE ZONE 4

THESE PLANS CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS IN THE
B.C. BUILDING CODE 2018.

TOORA HOME PLANS

TEL: (604) 951-4343 ADDRESS:
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PORT MOODY, B.C.
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GAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 52, BLOCK Q, PLAN 24319, DISTRICT LOT 1058, NEW WEST DISTRICT

PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
LOT #2 @ AISLA AVENUE
PORT MOODY, B.C.
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COMPLIANCE PATH CHOSEN:
PERSCRIPTIVE METHOD AS PER
SECTION 9.36.2-9.36.4 of BCBC
HEATING:

IN-FLOOR RADIANT HEAT WITH
HRV SYSTEM FOR VENTILATION
(PASSIVE AR INLET FOR SECONDARY SUITE)
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THESE PLANS CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS IN THE
B.C. BUILDING CODE 2018,
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LOT #2 @ AISLA AVENUE
PORT MOCDY, B.C,
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COMPLIANCE PATH CHOSEN:
PERSCRIPTIVE METHOD AS PER
SECTION 9.36.2-9.36.4 of BCBC
HEATING:

IN-FLOOR RADIANT HEAT WITH
HRV SYSTEM FOR VENTILATION
(PASSIVE AR INLET FOR SECONDARY SUITE)

CLIMATE ZONE 4

THESE PLANS CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS IN THE
B.C. BUILDING CODE 2018,

TOORA HOME PLANS

TEL: (604) 951-4343 ADDRESS:
FAX: (604) 95 1-4373 12968 - 107th AVE
EMAIL: toorahomes@gmall.com SURREY, B.C. V3T 2E9

PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
LOT #2 @ AISLA AVENUE
PORT MOODY, B.C
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CLIMATE ZONE 4

THESE PLANS CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS IN THE
B.C. BUILDING CODE 2018,

TOORA HOME PLANS

TEL: (604) 951-4343 ADDRESS:
FAX: (604) 95 1-4373 12968 - 107th AVE
EMAIL: toorahomes@gmall.com SURREY, B.C. V3T 2E9

PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
LOT #2 @ AISLA AVENUE
PORT MOODY, B.C
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COMPLIANCE PATH CHOSEN:
PERSCRIPTIVE METHOD AS PER
SECTION 9.36.2-9.36.4 of BCBC
HEATING:

IN-FLOOR RADIANT HEAT WITH
HRV SYSTEM FOR VENTILATION
(PASSIVE AR INLET FOR SECONDARY SUITE)

CLIMATE ZONE 4

THESE PLANS CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS IN THE
B.C. BUILDING CODE 2018,

TOORA HOME PLANS

TEL: (604) 951-4343 ADDRESS:
FAX: (604) 95 1-4373 12968 - 107th AVE

EMAIL: toorahomes@gmall.com SURREY, B.C. V3T 2E9
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PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
LOT #2 @ AISLA AVENUE
PORT MOODY, B.C
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COMPLIANCE PATH CHOSEN:
PERSCRIPTIVE METHOD AS PER
SECTION 9.36.2-9.36.4 of BCBC
HEATING:

IN-FLOOR RADIANT HEAT WITH
HRV SYSTEM FOR VENTILATION
(PASSIVE AR INLET FOR SECONDARY SUITE)
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THESE PLANS CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS IN THE
B.C. BUILDING CODE 2018,
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PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
LOT #2 @ AISLA AVENUE
PORT MOODY, B.C
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